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Unclaimed Dividends - $500 or More, Deposited October 2005

Case
Number

99-34016

98-59671

Debtord@®

Raymond L.
Dobard

Magepower

Semiconductor

Corp

Creditor®

Raymond L. Dobard c/o
Barbara Dobard

MSIS Semiconductor Inc.

GDSI

TMT Incorporated
Intertec International Inc
KLA Tencor

Ushio America, Inc
Khani Publication
Rohm Corporation
Englehard Clal LP
SMS Inc.
Amerimade Tech Inc
Lam Research Corp
Kam T. Tam

Pressure Vessel Service
Inc.

Romic Environment Tech
Law Office of Bo In Lin
Keithley Instruments

Fluid Industrial Systems
Inc.

Amount

$26,584.82

$3,983.24

$6,272.84
$15,396.78
$1,549.41
$754.77
$1,410.70
$765.08
$20,903.67
$2,211.76
$1,516.03
$5,244.41
$5,986.31
$2,828.53

$2,080.45

$1,638.73
$9,714.20
$507.47

$1,471.70

Date
Deposited

10/4/2005

10/12/2005

10/12/2005
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10/12/2005
10/12/2005
10/12/2005
10/12/2005
10/12/2005
10/12/2005
10/12/2005
10/12/2005
10/12/2005
10/12/2005

10/12/2005

10/12/2005
10/12/2005
10/12/2005

10/12/2005
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03-10134

02-11456

01-52902

04-45521

Carl Wayne
Shaw

Darin Robert
Hemingway
Jose
Fernandez

Michael
James
Chaput

Corporate Express
Prudential Supply
Wacker Siltronic Corp

Semiconductor Eng Group
Inc.

Ohka America Inc.
Nikon Precision Inc.

Sumitomo Sitix Silicon Inc.

Prudential Overall Supply
Great Expectations

LDG Financial Services
LLC

Pacific Credit Exchange

CA-Emeryville Properties
Limited Partnership

$773.16
$2,359.78
$22,298.53

$9,398.77

$1,423.21
$23,455.85
$44,018.01
$3,486.44

$1,303.22

$649.40

$844.02

$8,541.24
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10/12/2005

10/12/2005
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10/21/2005

10/24/2005
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